
 

 

The East Side Players are pleased to announce,  

The Cast of  “Bye Bye Birdie   

Red Cast    Blue Cast 

June 4, 6, 10, 12  June 5, 7, 11, 13      
Conrad Birdie  Jacob Hart*  Caleb McKenzie*  
 
Albert Peterson  Nate Wilkens*  Nate Wilkens  
 
Rosie Alverez  Makenzie Mercer* Makenzie Mercer 
 
Harry MacAffee  Chris Staat*  Chris Staat 
 
Mrs. MacAffee  Tricia Wilkens*  April Smith* 
 
Kim MacAffee  Alexa Mueller*  Alexandra Stojack* 
 
Randolph MacAffee Petey Wilkens*  Sloan Gormley*  
 
Mae Peterson  Jeanne Bauer*  Cathy Alter* 
 
Gloria Rasputen  Zoe Luh*   Alisha Nelson* 
 



Ursula Merkle  Shayna Kling*  Jojo Arbenz*  
       
Hugo Peabody  Luke Wilkens*  Jonah Sorscher*  
 
Harvey Johnson  Connor Williamson* Adam Levine* 
 
Helen    Mia Desalvo*  Olivia Roth* 
Nancy    Lauren Maynus*  Brooke Partin*       
Alice    Mary Wilkens*  Bethany Brown*   
Margie    Lauren Pontis*  Erin McDonough*  
Freddie    Fletcher Guttman Fletcher Guttman 
Karl     Ethan Cohen   Ethan Cohen    
Penelope   Marnie Alvord*  Alyssa Hargis*   
Suzie    Anna Verdeber*  Ainsley Worthley* 
Deborah Sue   Lilly Fisher*   Naomi Stoner*  
    
Policeman #1   Adam Levine     
Reporter #1    Bob Perry      
Reporter #2    Lisa Wilkens-Maynus       
Reporter #3    Melissa Sheppard 
Reporter #4    Ryan Vaughan       
Stage Manager   Ariella Kurtzer    
Cameraman #1   Reece Gormley  
Cameraman #2    Sara Guedira 
Fred      Ryan Vaughan  
Adult Alice    Alisha Nelson      
Mrs. Merkle    Lisa Wilkens-Maynus  
Lee      Ryan Vaughan    



Phyllis     Nancy Kammer    
Mayor     Ryan Vaughan*  
Edna     Melisssa Sheppard     
Mr. Johnson    Bear Sheppard 
Wardrobe Lady   Vanessa Leahr  
Maude     Bob Perry*  
Maude’s Dishwasher  Ryan Vaughan 
Maude’s Customers  

Bethany Brown 
Mia DeSalvo 
Fletcher Guttman 
Jacob Hart 

Megan Radakovich 
Jonah Sorscher 
Luke Wilkens 
Connor Williamson 

 
Sad Girl #1    Alexis Kodish      
Sad Girl #2    Raegan Bauer 
Sad Girl #3    Isabelle Rowe  
 
The Adults of Sweet Apple  
Cathy Alter 
Jeanne Bauer 
Jacob Hart 
Nancy Kammer 
Zoe Luh 

Alisha Nelson 
Bob Perry 
Bear Sheppard 
Melissa Sheppard 
April Smith 

Chris Staat 
Ryan Vaughan 
Tricia Wilkens 
Lisa Wilkens-
Maynus 

 
The Shriners 
Fletcher Guttman 
Jacob Hart 
Bob Perry 

Jonah Sorscher 
Bear Sheppard 
Ryan Vaughan 

Luke Wilkens 
Connor Williamson 



The Teenagers of Sweet Apple  
Marnie Alvord 
Jojo Arbenz 
Raegan Bauer 
Bethany Brown 
Emma Campbell  
Sarah Campbell  
Ethan Cohen 
Mia DeSalvo 
Lilly Fisher 
Reece Gormley  
Sloan Gormley 
Tate Gormley  
Sarah Guedira 
Fletcher Guttman 
Alyssa Hargis 

Shayna Kling 
Alexis Kodish 
Ariela Kurtzer  
Vanessa Leahr  
Adam Levine 
Ally Linser  
Lauren Maynus 
Erin McDonough 
Allison McElroy 
Caleb McKenzie 
Alexa Mueller 
Brooke Partin 
Lauren Pontis 
Megan Radakovich 
Olivia Roth  

Isabelle Rowe 
Shelby Sansom  
Kate Schmidlin  
Sophie Sheppard 
Jonah Sorscher 
Julia Staat  
Alexandra Stojack 
Naomi Stoner 
Anna Verderber 
Luke Wilkens 
Mary Wilkens 
Petey Wilkens 
Connor Williamson 
Ainsley Worthley 
Kaley Worthley

     
 


